




Juices 
(Orange, Pine Apple, Apple)

125

Ice Cream Shakes 
(Mango, vanilla, strawberry, Chocolate)

185

Fresh Lime Soda 110

Fresh Lime water 80

Soft Drink (Pepsi, Marinda, Lemon) 60

Cold Coffee 135

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 185

Iced - Tea (Lemon, Peach) 110

Special Coffee 110

Tea 38

Masala Tea 60

Hot Milk 65

Hot Chocolate 115

Mineral Water 47

Soda 50

Full Set Tea 190

Half Set Tea 105

Green Tea 75

Cornflakes with Hot / Cold Milk 180

Fried Egg 110

Plain Omlete with Slice 125

Egg Bhurji 135

Masala Omlete 150

Cheese Omlete 170

Egg on Toast 176

Boiled Egg - 2pcs 90

Butter Toast 90

Chicken Cutlet (One Plate) 220

Cheese Cutlet (One Plate) 210

Vegetable Cutlet (One Plate) 170

Bread Pakora (Two Pieces) 90

Plain Slice (One Piece) 15

Paneer Parantha (with butter) 125

Aloo / Gobhi / Mooli Parantha 
(with butter)

102

Eagle Special Parantha 135

Stuffed Kulcha Tandoori (With Channa) 230

Curd 88

Punjabi Lassi 110

Butter Cube 

Butter Milk

20

120

Milk Tea 65

Idli 

Vada 

Dahi Vada

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Butter Masala Dosa

Rava Masala

Rava Plain 

Mix Uttapam

(2 pcs)

(4 pcs)

(2 pcs)

140

160

180

160

185

195

205

205

215



Chicken Burger 215

Cheese Burger 185

Veg. Burger 150

Veg. Sandwich 145

Veg Club Sandwich 235

Cheese Sandwich 204

Grilled Veg. Sandwich

Cheese Grilled Sandwich

205

220

Chicken Sandwich 210

Chicken Grilled Sandwich

Chicken Club Sandwich

255

270

Egg Sandwich 190

Egg Grilled Sandwich 240

Veg. Manchow Soup 140

Veg. Sweet Corn Soup 140

Veg. Clear Soup 140

Veg. Hot n Sour Soup 140

Cream of Tomato Soup

Cream of Mushroom

140

150

Non Veg.

Chicken Manchow Soup 180

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 180

Chicken Clear Soup 150

Chicken Hot n Sour Soup

Cream of Chicken Soup

170

170

Chicken Sizzlers 460

Veg. Sizzlers 370

Veg Chowmein

Cheese Chowmein

Veg Hakka Noodles

230

270

240

Veg Fried Rice 260

Veg Steamed Rice

Cheese Fried Rice

230

270

Chicken Chowmein 295

Chicken Fried Rice 295

Chicken Steamed Rice 295

Egg Chowmein 260

Egg Fried Rice 260



Veg Seekh Kebab 300

Veg Tandoori Platter 500

Veg Hara Bhara Seekh Kebab 330

Paneer Tikka 360

Pudina Paneer Tikka 360

Tandoori Aloo 280

Mushroom Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

380

370

Afghani Chicken 530390

Tandoori Chicken 500350

Chicken Tikka 530390
Tangri Kebab 530390
Chicken Seekh Kebab 530390

Reshmi Kebab

Chicken Malai Tikka

550

559

390

390

Chicken Adraki Kebab 550390

Tandoori Chicken Dahi Wala 550390

Parinda Kebab 530390

Kalmi Kebab 530390

Chicken Haryali Tikka

Non Veg. Platter

550

650

Fish Fried (Amritsari) 620
Fish Tandoori (Tikka) 620
Fish Tomato 620
Fish Curry 620
Fish Achari 620
Fish Chilly 620
Fish Afghani 640
Lemon Fish 640
Fish Ajwaini 640

French Fries

Veg Pakora

Paneer Pakora 250

Veg Cocktail Kabab 210

Veg Bullets 219

Cheese Balls 265

Veg Manchurian 270

Veg Spring Rolls 260

Cheese Manchurian 350

Cheese Chilly 350

360Mushroom Chilly

Veg. Spring 265

Cheese Corn Roll

Pasta in Red / White Sauce

285

285

Chicken Pakora 540360

Chicken Rolls 540

Golden Chicken 540360

Garlic Chicken 540

Ginger Chicken 540360

Chicken Spring Rolls 350

Lemon Chicken 540360

Chilly Chicken 540360

Chicken Manchurian 540360

140

160

Tawa Channa Chaat 260

Cheese Finger 265

Mushroom Pakora 270

Veg. Papad 260

Honey Gobhi / Chilly Potato 260

360

390



88

155

155

155

175

140

180

280

225

85

40

170

225

225

235

235

Curd Rice

Lemon Rice

290

330

290

410

410

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Korma

Veg.

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 

Paneer Capsicum Bhurji

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Tomato

Kadahi Paneer

Malai Kofta

Methi Malai Mutter

Navratan Korma

Mushroom Mutter

Mushroom Do Pyaza

Veg. Tawa

Sarson Ka Saag (Seasonal)

Mushroom Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Mushroom Tikka Masala

290

290

405

310

330

290

330

290

290

290

340

340

380

Mix Veg 

Dum Aloo Stuffed

Mutter Masala

260

260

260

290

340

Rajmah

Channa Masala 

Dal Makhani

Yellow Dal

Dry Dal

240

Palak Channa 250

250

240

240

250

320

390

Aloo Achari /Jeera / Mutter 230

Paneer Do Piaza 320

Palak Corn 260

Mutter Paneer

Palak Paneer

290

290

(with Raita)

(with Gravy)

(with Gravy)

(with Gravy)

Cream Salad 200



(with cream)

410

410

410

425

425

425

425

425

485

502

30

30

38

39

65

80

115

125

160

70

75

55

60

75

125

Pudina Chicken

635455

610

610

610

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

399 600

220

Kassata 120

Tuti Frutti (large) 225

Tuti Frutti (small) 180

Vanilla 90

Gulab Jamun ( 2 Pieces ) 95

Tilla Kulfi 90

Gajrella (Seasonal) 155

Pista / Chocolate / B.Scotch / Strawberry 95

405

405

405




